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CHALLENGE CUP OF ASIA

ICE HOCKEY

Game No. Home

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

NZL

UAE

THA

IND

SGP

MAS

IND

SGP

THA

PHI

NZL

UAE

NZL

SGP

THA

PHI

IND

MAS

UAE

MAS

THA

Guest

SGP

MAS

PHI

UAE

PHI

NZL

PHI

UAE

NZL

MAS

IND

THA

PHI

MAS

IND

UAE

SGP

THA

NZL

IND

SGP

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
3.

NZL:

UAE:

THA:

IND:

SGP:

MAS:

IND:

SGP:

THA:

PHI:

NZL:

UAE:

NZL:

SGP:

THA:

PHI:

IND:

MAS:

UAE:

MAS:

THA:

4.

56.

4.

20.

21.

77.

30.

12.

94.

19.

11.

19.

67.

12.

13.

As of WED 15 MAR 2017

SCOTT Beth

ALHOSANI DANA
RATTANANAI Wirasinee
CHUSKIT TSEWANG

QUEK JILL

WAN Mei Wah

DOLKER DECHEN

LIM WEN LIN

JITTRESIN Sirikarn

CABILI MA JESSICA

GERKEN Kirstin

ALAMERI HANAN

HEALE Abbey

ANG CAROLINE
TEEKHATHANASAKUL Minsasha
IMPERIAL Danielle Lourdes
ANGMO DISKIT CHHONZOM
MOHD ZAKI Nurul Ain Khadijah
SHUGAA KHULOOD

HANIFF Inarah Sofiya

SUKSIRIVECHARUK Panvipa

MAS.:

PHI:

UAE:

PHI:

NZL:

PHI:

UAE:

NZL:

MAS:

IND:

THA:

PHI:

MAS:

IND:

UAE:

SGP:

THA:

NZL:

IND:

SGP:

Best Players
SGP: 16.
28.
28.
18.
17.

4.
10.

7.
20.

77.

98.
78.

94.

29.

25.

18.

13.

LIM JASLYN

CHONG Su Ying Karen
ABITRIA Julia Mari
ALMARZOOQI JAWAHER
HERBOLARIO Kayla
KIVELL Jana

CUEVAS Bianca Yasmine
AL ALI FATIMA

HOPKINS Daisy
RIDZUAN Sophia

JAHAN NOOR
PONGLERKDEE Nuchanat
HAM Eadrea

TG FARHANA Azuma
CHOROL PADMA
ALQUBAISI FATEMA
YAP SHEENA
SRICHAMNONG Jaravee
THOMPSON Phoebe
DOLKER TASHI

CHIA ELIZABETH
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